
2022 U15 Girls Indoor State Championships - Division 1
4 - 6 Nov 2022

Mansfield

Appointment Sheet - 6 November 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 06 Nov 2022 07:30 Semi Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Blue Black Cherry Black

Maryborough Orange Black Orange Black
Umpires KENDALL Hailey (AUS) MATHERS Brad (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS) MCKEON Kerri (AUS)

Technical Officer CRASE Naomi (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 06 Nov 2022 08:15 Semi Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 Yellow Black Yellow Blue

Vipers 1 Green Black Green Purple
Umpires SIMPSON Hannah (AUS) LLOYD-JONES Wendee (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SYSTA Emma (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHOMBERG Caroline (AUS) WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 06 Nov 2022 11:15 Pos 7/8 Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Vipers 2 Green Black Green Red

Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Pink Yellow
Umpires SYSTA Emma (AUS) PRING Annabelle (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SIMPSON Hannah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WARHURST Sam (AUS) HAWTHORNE Alicia (AUS)

Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)

Tournament Director
REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
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2022 U15 Girls Indoor State Championships - Division 1
4 - 6 Nov 2022

Mansfield

Appointment Sheet - 6 November 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
37 06 Nov 2022 12:00 Pos 5/6 Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Black Stripe

Townsville Royal Blue Black Yellow Green
Umpires TUCKER Lyn (AUS) TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KENDALL Hailey (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DALEY Mardi (AUS) TIPPET Kristy (AUS)

Technical Officer SMITH Anthony (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
38 06 Nov 2022 12:45 Pos 3/4 Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Maryborough Orange Black Orange Black

Brisbane 2 Yellow Black Cherry Blue
Umpires LLOYD-JONES Wendee (AUS) PADDISON Maya (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PRING Annabelle (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DYKINS Adrian (AUS) PEDRINA Paul (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWN Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
40 06 Nov 2022 14:15 Final Pitch 1 - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Blue Black Cherry Black

Vipers 1 Green Black Green Purple
Umpires MATHERS Brad (AUS) SIMPSON Hannah (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Margaret (AUS) WALKER Jan (AUS)

Technical Officer CRASE Naomi (AUS)
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Tournament Director
REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
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